Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 179
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

Development
Authority of the
North Country
(143023654)

Development
Authority of the
North Country
(143023654)

Dice
Communications Inc
(143035241)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

St Lawrence-Lewis
Boces (124623)

St Lawrence-Lewis
Boces (124623)

Amityville Un Free
School Dist
(123880)

Bridgeport School
District (122549)

Bridgeport School
District (122549)

NY

NY

NY

2299028844

2299028865

2299001263

2299057868

2299058015

IA

IA

BM

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$15,266.16 to
$11,168.28 ...

MR1:Basic
Maintenance of
Internal Connections
FRN was modified
from non-recurrin...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$173,250.00

$1,386.00

$8,934.62

$616,174.76

$114,608.90

$173,250.00

$1,386.00

$8,934.62

$616,174.76

$114,608.90




Service Provider Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN) FRN Status SLD Explanation

(SPIN) Amount Amount

MR1:The funding

Golden Star San Bernardino request amount was
Technology Inc. City Unif SD CA 2299040158 IC Funded reduced from $6,898,183.03 $6,898,183.03
(143019999) (143740) $8,331,309.45 to

$8,115,509.45 t...
MR1:Approved as

LightStream Tishomingo Indep submitted. MR1:The
Networks, LLC Sch Dist 20 OK 2299003025 IA Funded applicant did not $6,445.44 $6,445.44
(143048432) (139868) submit any RAL

correctio...

MR1:Approved as
Momentum West Harlem submitted. MR1:The
Telecom, Inc. Community Org., NY 2299005448 [A Funded applicant did not $17,037.00 $17,037.00
(143025052) Inc. (16049987) submit any RAL

correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The

Teletronics Services Auburn Voc School Not . .

Inc. (143009872) District (129458) OH 2299031028 IC Funded apphc_ant did not $6,693.44 $0.00
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as

Waypoint Business submitted. MR1:The

Solutions, LLC ;Sleflugg ifd TX 2299056919 BM Funded applicant did not $57,859.33 $57,859.33
(143044177) submit any RAL
correctio...
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