Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 179
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Development Authority of the North Country (143023654)	St Lawrence-Lewis Boces (124623)	NY	2299028844	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$173,250.00	\$173,250.00
Development Authority of the North Country (143023654)	St Lawrence-Lewis Boces (124623)	NY	2299028865	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,386.00	\$1,386.00
Dice Communications Inc (143035241)	Amityville Un Free School Dist (123880)	NY	2299001263	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$15,266.16 to \$11,168.28	\$8,934.62	\$8,934.62
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Bridgeport School District (122549)	CT	2299057868	IC	Funded	MR1:Basic Maintenance of Internal Connections FRN was modified from non-recurrin	\$616,174.76	\$616,174.76
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Bridgeport School District (122549)	СТ	2299058015	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$114,608.90	\$114,608.90

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Golden Star Technology Inc. (143019999)	San Bernardino City Unif S D (143740)	CA	2299040158	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$8,331,309.45 to \$8,115,509.45 t	\$6,898,183.03	\$6,898,183.03
LightStream Networks, LLC (143048432)	Tishomingo Indep Sch Dist 20 (139868)	OK	2299003025	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,445.44	\$6,445.44
Momentum Telecom, Inc. (143025052)	West Harlem Community Org., Inc. (16049987)	NY	2299005448	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$17,037.00	\$17,037.00
Teletronics Services Inc. (143009872)	Auburn Voc School District (129458)	ОН	2299031028	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,693.44	\$0.00
Waypoint Business Solutions, LLC (143044177)	Seguin Isd (141534)	TX	2299056919	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$57,859.33	\$57,859.33



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, October 14th, 2025 at 08:15 AM CDT